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Bandwidth and Applications
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==RATINET.

Traffic Statistics
Summary
Total Sessions
Total Bytes
Average Sessions Per Hour
Average Bytes Per Hour
Most Active Hour By Sessions
Total Users
Total Applications

Total Destinations

Top Applications by Bandwidth
Application

@ HTTP.BROWSER
. HTTPS.BROWSER
. DNS

& Google.Services
T3 Amazon.AWS

& YouTube

.. WebSocket
New.York.Times
¥ Microsoft.Portal

i SSL

Top Application Categories by Bandwidth

Application Category
Web.Client
Network.Service
General.Interest
Cloud.IT
Video/Audio
Collaboration
Social.Media

Update

unscanned

unknown

Stats

179K

In: 32.0 MB Out: 5.8 MB
745

In: 1.3 MB Out: 247.4 KB
2016-12-28 09:00

3

36

527

Traffic Out Traffic In

Traffic Out Traffic In

15.7 MB
4.7 MB
4.7 MB
3.8 MB
1.7MB
1.4 MB

969.8 KB
868.0 KB
570.4 KB
517.0 KB

20.5 MB
6.3 MB
5.9 MB
1.8 MB
1.5MB

593.2 KB
404.9 KB
348.9 KB
263.4 KB
212.1 KB

Sessions
13K
504
13.9K
109
27
363
70
27
60
100

Sessions
1.8K
14.1 K
398
44
368
63
57
63
208
792
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Top Users by Bandwidth

User Host [ Traffic Out [ Traffic In Sessions
4 10.182.8.65 i Spare e 35™MB ] 177K
4 172.26.6.66 i TIVO-7460001909D8CF9 | 258.8 KB | 184
) 172.26.6.65 i Linksys24449 4.5 KB 24

Number of Active Users
10

Active Users

Top Destinations by Bandwidth

Hostname (or IP) [ Traffic Out | Traffic In Sessions
& 71.170.175.104 ] 34mMB | 10K
& google.com | 23MB | 93
& 71.170.175.108 | 14MB 3.9K
& foxnews.com ] 1.4MB | 88
& amazonaws.com [ 1.1MB | 25
= revelspeakers.com ] 1.1MB | 103
& sneakerserver.com:8080 [ | 962.2KB | 66
& content.googleapis.com ] 906.1 KB 29
& googlevideo.co | 897.6 KB [ 250
& ebaystatic.com ] 882.1KB | 70
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==RATINET.

Web Usage

Top Allowed Websites
Website

No matching log data for this report

Top Websites by Bandwidth
Website

No matching log data for this report

Top Blocked Websites
Website

No matching log data for this report

Top Users by Blocked Requests
User(or IP) Hostname(MAC)

No matching log data for this report

Top Users by Requests
User(or IP) Hostname(MAC)

No matching log data for this report

Top Users by Bandwidth
User(or IP) Hostname(Mac)

No matching log data for this report

Requests

Requests

Traffic Out Traffic In

Requests

Requests

Traffic Out Traffic In

Top Video Streaming Web Sites by Bandwidth
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Emails

Top Senders by Number of Emails

Sender

No matching log data for this report

Top Senders by Combined Email Size
Sender

No matching log data for this report

Top Recipients by Number of Emails
Recipient

No matching log data for this report

Top Recipients by Combined Email Size
Recipient

No matching log data for this report

Number of Emails

Bandwidth

Number of Emails

Bandwidth
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Threats

Malware Detected
# Malware Name Malware Type Occurrence

No matching log data for this report

Malware Victims
#  Victim Occurrence

No matching log data for this report

Malware Sources
# Malware Source Host Name Counts

No matching log data for this report

Malware History
10

9

# of Viruses

Botnet Detected
# Botnet Name Counts

No matching log data for this report

Botnet Victims
#  Victim Name Counts

No matching log data for this report
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Botnet C&C
# C&CIP Host Name Counts

No matching log data for this report

Botnet History
10

9

# of Botnet

Intrusions Detected
#  Intrusion Name Counts

No matching log data for this report

Intrusion Victims
#  Intrusion Victim Counts

No matching log data for this report

Intrusion Sources
# Intrusion Source Counts

No matching log data for this report

Intrusions Blocked
#  Intrusion Name Counts

No matching log data for this report
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Intrusions By Severity

Intrusion History
10

9

# of Intrusions
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VPN Usage

Site-to-Site IPSec Tunnels by Bandwidth
# Tunnel

No matching log data for this report

Client-to-Site IPSec Tunnels by Bandwidth
#  User Tunnel

No matching log data for this report

SSL-VPN Tunnel Users by Bandwidth
# User IP

No matching log data for this report

SSL-VPN Web Mode Users by Bandwidth
# User IP

No matching log data for this report

Duration

Duration

Traffic Out Traffic In

Traffic Out Traffic In

Traffic Out Traffic In

Traffic Out Traffic In
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Admin Login and System Events

Admin Login Summary

#

1

User Name Login Interface

admin https(71.170.175.104)

List of Failed Logins

#

User Name

No matching log data for this report

System Events

#
1
2

Event Name (Description)
Configuration changed
Interface status changed

Disk log file deleted

Login Interface

Total # of Logins Total # of Configuration Changes Total Duration

# of Failed Logins

Severity

1 01m53s

Counts
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